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B 5 vemero

Art. 21 leqge n. 69 del 18 giugno 2009

JBL. PROVINCIA
S DI VENEZIA

AREA

Dati assenza mese di OTTOBRE

ore di assenza

ore previste

% assenza

% presenza

RISORSE OPERATIONAL

8,00

57,00

14,04%

85,96%

Totale

8,00

57,00

14,04%

85,96%







